Monitorler
Urin

2 gy 23.8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA
% 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

CCTV MONITOR (SPEAKER)

g 23.8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

23.8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ
14MS HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

CCTV MONITOR

g 43 DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24

rr— 43 HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5
MS MONITOR

21.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNO® 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI
VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

23.8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
g CCTV MONITOR

= 27 HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
5§¥? HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

31.5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
CCTV MONITOR

JAE

Marka

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

74,52 USD

79,92 USD

84,35 USD

264,60
usb

271,57
usb

70,20 USD

70,20 USD

82,51 USD

163,08

usb

185,76
usb



